

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).28116-28123/2010  
(From the judgement and order dated 28/09/2010 in WP No.15501 to  
15503/1996, 5769/1997, 16861 of 1998 and the connected WMPS No. 8044 to  
8046 of 1999 in W.P.Nos. 15501-15503 of 1996 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

STERLITE INDUSTRIES (I) LTD. ETC. ETC. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS. ETC. ETC. Respondent(s)  
(With appln(s) for modification of Court's Order, intervention/  
impleadment as respondent and prayer for interim relief and  
office report)

Date: 11/10/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

FOR THE PARTIES :

Mr. P.P. Malhotra, ASG  
Ms. Vimla Sinha, Adv.  
Mr. Yasir Rauf, Adv.  
Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.

Mr. C.A. Sundaram, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.  
Mr. Rishi Agarwal, Adv.  
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.  
Ms. Radhika Gautam, Adv.  
Ms. Rohini Musa, Adv.

Mr. Raj Panjwani, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Rashmi Nandakumar, Adv.  
Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.  
Mr. Rahul Choudhary, Adv.

Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, Adv.

Mr. M.A. Chinnasamy, Adv.

Mr. Vaiko (Respondent-in-person)  
Mr. G. Deva Doss, Adv.  
Mr. M.S.M. Asai Thambi, Adv.

Mr. Vijay Panjwani, Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad ,Adv

Mr. Abhay Kumar ,Adv

Mr. S. Beno Bencigar, Adv.  
Mr. P. Soma Sundaram, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Heard in part.

List on 16th October, 2012 for further hearing.

| (G. SUDHAKARA RAO)  
| COURT MASTER

| | (SHARDA KAPOOR)  
| | COURT MASTER

|